	Date
	Year Level
	Event
	Cost

	Friday 26 July 
	All
	PJ Day Student Council
	Gold coin donation

	Wednesday 31 July
	Strings
	Strings Concert Hall
	nil

	Monday 5 August
	Strings
	Gold Coast Eisteddfod-Glow Auditorium
	$10.00

	Thursday 1 August
	PREP, Yr1 & Y2
	Bravehearts Incursion
	$10.00

	Thursday 1 August 
	All
	P & C Meal Deal order through QuickCliq
	$9.90

	Thursday 1 August
	All
	TUCKSHOP CLOSED 
	

	Mon 5 & Tue 6 August
	Selected students
	Oceanic District Athletics 2024
	Nil

	Wednesday 7 August
	Selected students
	SEQ Touch Tournament
	$15.00

	Wednesday 7 Aug
	PREP- 2
	Sports Day
	nil

	Wednesday 14 August
	Selected students
	Bruce Fox Cup
	$26.00

	Wednesday 14 August
	Senior Band
	Gold Coast Eisteddfod-HOTA
	$12.00

	Wednesday 14 August
	Junior Band
	Gold Coast Eisteddfod-HOTA
	Nil

	Thurs 15 & Fri 16 Aug
	Year 2
	Sea World Marine Park Excursion
	$52.00

	Friday 16 August
	Yr 4 – Yr 6
	Friday sport commences
	TBA

	Tuesday 20 August
	Senior Choir
	Gold Coast Eisteddfod--Glow Auditorium
	$10.00

	Mon 26 – Thursday 29 Aug
	All
	Book Week
	Nil

	Thursday 29 August
	All
	Book Week Parade
	Nil

	Thursday 29 August
	PREP 
	Father’s Day afternoon
	Nil

	Friday 30 August
	Public Holiday
	Gold Coast Show Day
	

	Thursday 5 September
	Selected students
	Surfing Classis
	Nil

	Friday 6 September
	PREP – Yr 1
	Under 8’s Day
	$12.00 (tbc)

	Friday 13 September
	
	Last Day of Term
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